

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN-COMMON SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT (APP-CSE) - 21 FORM

Introduction:
Listed in this template are all the common supplies and equipment (CSE) carried in stock by the Procurement Service (PS) that may be purchased by government agencies. Agencies must accomplish this form and submit in order to purchase CSEs from the PS. Consistent with DBM Circular No. 2018-10 dated November 8, 2018, the APP-CSE shall serve as the agency's APR for all its CSE requirements. Items in the template has been arranged in accordance with UMSPC coding and this is in preparation for integration of the APP-CSE template in the Modernized Government Electronic Procurement System (MGEPS).

Instructions:

1. Download the worksheet file APP-CSE 2021 FORM at www.ps-philegps.gov.ph.
2. Indicate the agency's monthly requirement per item in the APP-CSE 2021 form.
3. The agency should indicate zero "0" if an item is not being purchased by the agency or purchased for a particular month.
4. Agency must not delete any item in the template; neither should revise the template.
5. An APP-CSE is considered incorrect or invalid if
 - a. form used is other than the prescribed format which can be downloaded only at www.ps-philegps.gov.ph and
 - b. correct format is used but fields were deleted and/ or inserted in PART I of the template
6. Fill out the CSE requirements that are available for purchase in the PS under the PART I. For other items that are not available from the PS but is regularly purchased by the agency from other sources, agency must indicate the items in the PART II and indicate likewise the unit prices based on its last purchase. To add or insert items are only applicable in PART II.
7. Once accomplished and finalized, the APP-CSE 2021 form should be:
 - a. Saved using this format: APP2021_ Name of Agency_Main or Regional Office (e.g. APP2021_DBM_Central Office, APP2021_DBM_Region IVA).
 - b. Printed and signed by the agency Property/Supply Officer, Budget Officer and Head of the Procuring Entity. An unsigned APP-CSE or that which lacks any of the three (3) signatures will be considered as an invalid submission.
8. The SIGNED COPY of the APP-CSE must be scanned and saved as pdf format for reference of the agency. The file in excel format should be submitted online using the Virtual Store (VS) facility at PhilGEPS website. (Only buyer coordinators will be allowed to upload APP-CSEs.)
9. An agency may revise its APP-CSE during the year if there will be changes in its requirements. However, it should submit an original APP-CSE within the prescribed deadline. Agency may follow the same procedure as indicated in No. 7 when submitting the revised copy. All requirements in excess of the quantities indicated in the original APP-CSE will not be served if not covered by a revised APP-CSE.
10. For further assistance/clarification, agencies may call the Marketing and Sales Division of the Procurement Service at telephone no. 8-290-6300; 8290-6400 Local 8006-8010

Note: Consistent with Memorandum Circular No. 2020-1 dated 02 June 2020, issued by AO 25, the APP-CSE for FY 2021 must be submitted on or before December 15, 2020.

Department/Bureau/Office: DPWH-Palawan 2nd District Engineering Office
Region: Region IV-B
Address: Barra, Palawan

Agency Account Code: the Code
Organization Type: National Government Agency (NSA)
Contact Person: Ariel C. Portales
Position: Engineer III
E-mail: arcelportales@dpwh.gov.ph
Telephone/Mobile No.: 999928956

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement												Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue	Total Amount for the year								
		Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1 AVERAGE	April	May	June	Q2 AVERAGE	July	Aug	Sept	Q3 AVERAGE				Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4 AVERAGE				
PART I. AVAILABLE AT PROCUREMENT SERVICE STORES																								
PESTICIDES OR PEST REPELLENTS																								
1. 1019109-3M-A01 INSECTICIDE, aerosol type, net content: 600ml (ml)	can	4	10	64	37	12.124-32	36	9	27	50	6.968-70	14	9	64	87	12.124-32	14	9	4	27	3.762-72	251.00	139.36	34979.36
PERFUMES OR COLOGNES OR FRAGRANCES																								
2. 5311626-NS-501 HAND SANITIZER, 500 ml	bottle				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	151.43	0.00
ALCOHOL OR ACETONE BASED ANTISEPTICS																								
3. 12191601-AL-E01 ALCOHOL, ethyl, 68%-72%, scented, 500ml (.5ml)	bottle	46	96	56	200	8.716-00	51	96	51	188	0.628-84	51	96	53	200	8.716-00	51	96	51	196	8.628-84	796.00	43.58	34689.68
4. 12191601-AL-E02 ALCOHOL, ethyl, 68%-72%, scented, 1.785 liters	gallon				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	457.60	0.00
5. 51473901-AL-I01 ALCOHOL, isopropyl, 68%-72%, 500ml (.5ml)	bottle				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	43.58	0.00
6. 51473901-AL-I02 ALCOHOL, isopropyl, 68%-72%, scented, 1.785 liters	gallon				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	455.00	0.00
7. 51471925-PO-I01 POLYDOME DODINE, 10 % solution, 120 ml	gallon				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	207.75	0.00
COLOR COMPOUNDS AND DISPERSIONS																								
8. 12171703-SL-P01 STAMP PAD 30K, purple or violet, 50ml (ml)	bottle	2	46	1	49	1,544.48	2	48	1	51	1,607.52	2	48	2	52	1,639.04	13	2	51	66	2,600.32	215.00	31.52	6871.36
FILMS																								
9. 13111203-AC-P01 ACETATE, thickness: 0.075mm roll (gauge # 3)	roll				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	947.82	0.00
10. 13111201-CL-P01 CARBON FILM, PE, black, size 110mm x 207mm	box	1		5	6	1,336.00	1			1	221.00			5	5	1,305.00	1			1	221.00	11.00	221.00	2873.05
11. 13111201-CL-P02 CARBON FILM, PE, black, size 116mm x 230mm	box		3	5	8	1,668.16		3		3	635.50			5	5	1,592.00				0	0.00	16.00	208.52	3336.32
PAPER MATERIALS AND PRODUCTS																								
12. 14111323-CA-A01 CARTRIDGE, ammeter/clocks	pack		5		5	415.60		5		5	433.60		5		5	418.60		5		5	418.60	20.00	83.72	1674.40
13. 14111566-CL-I11 CONTINUOUS FORM, 1 P.Y. 200 x 241mm	box				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	882.55	0.00
14. 14111566-CL-I12 CONTINUOUS FORM, 1 P.Y. 200 x 270mm	box				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1039.60	0.00

134	4412104-PC-302	PAPER CLIP, vinyl/plastic coat, length: 50mm min	box	13	16	12	41		15	16	12	43	737.02	13	16	12	3	702.74	10	12	9	31	533.34	356.00	17.34	2673.84	
135	4412176-PE-L01	PENCIL, lead, w/ eraser, wood cased, hardness: HB	box	4	31	29	69	1,434.51	9	36	4	49	1,618.71	4	36	9	49	1,018.71	4	31	4	39	810.81	206.00	20.79	4282.74	
136	4412037-8B-P10	RUBBER BAND, 70mm min by lat length (7.15)	bundle				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	219.79	0.00		
137	44122103-8A-B01	STAPLE PNO, FELT, bed dimension: 60mm x 100mm min	box				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	109.50	0.00		
138	44121905-SP-P01	CUTTER BLADE, for heavy duty cutter	piece				10	419.46	8	7	2	17	594.15		5		5	174.75	7	8	15	524.25	49.00	34.95	1712.55		
139	44121612-B-H01	CUTTER KNIFE, for general purpose	piece	2	16	1	19	281.58	2	16	1	19	281.58	3	15	10	10	266.76	1	16	1	18	266.76	74.00	34.82	1096.48	
140	44121612-CU-H01	CUTTER KNIFE, for general purpose	piece	3	21	3	27	902.61	12	23	4	39	1,303.77	10	18		28	936.94	3	21	3	27	902.61	123.00	33.43	4046.03	
141	44103202-OS-M01	COATING AND STAMPING MACHINE, heavy duty	piece				1	453.96		1		1	453.96		1		1	453.96		1		1	453.96	4.00	453.96	1815.94	
142	44121619-PS-M01	PENCIL SHARPENER, manual, single cutter head	piece	1	8	6	15	3,042.00	1	8	1	10	2,018.00		7		7	1,419.60				0	0.00	32.00	202.80	6489.66	
143	44101622-PJ-P01	PUNCHER, paper, heavy duty, with two hole guide	piece	1	8	10	19	2,503.24	3	14	1	18	2,375.28	2	8		10	1,319.60	2	8	10	1,319.60	57.00	131.96	7521.72		
144	44121618-SS-S01	SCISSORS, symmetrical, blade length: 65mm min	pair				20	8	28	1,135.66	26	22	2	90	2,028.00	20	20	1,906.32		20	20	20	811.20	345.00	40.56	5882.20	
145	44121635-ST-S01	STAPLER, STANDARD TYPE, bed cap: 200 staples min	piece				10	5	15		12	12	2	26	4,596.80	10	10	4,420.00		10	10	10	1,768.00	76.00	176.80	12946.00	
146	44121635-ST-B01	STAPLER, BINDER TYPE, heavy duty, desktop	unit	2	2	2	4	3,656.64		2		2	1,828.32		2		2	1,828.32		2		2	1,828.32	10.00	914.16	9541.60	
147	44121613-SR-P01	STAPLE REMOVER, RULER-TYPE	piece	15			15	373.50		15		15	373.50		15		15	373.50		15		15	373.50	60.00	24.90	1494.00	
148	44121605-TS-T01	TAPE DISPENSER, TAE, E TOP, for 20mm width tape	piece	5			5	321.00		5		5	321.00		5		5	321.00		5		5	321.00	20.00	64.20	1284.00	
149	44101602-PS-M01	BINDING AND PUNCHING MACHINE, sliding cap: 50mm	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	9534.72	0.00		
150	44101807-CA-C01	CALCULATOR, compact, 12 digits	unit	8			8	2,774.80		8		8	2,774.80		8		8	2,774.80		8		8	2,774.80	32.00	346.85	11099.20	
151	44101714-FX-M01	FACSIMILE MACHINE, uses thermal paper	unit	25			25	141,000.00	10			10	56,420.00	25			35	187,470.00				10	10	56,420.00	80.00	5462.00	451,360.00
152	44101601-PT-M01	PAPER THINNER/CUTTING MACHINE, max paper size: B4	unit	18			18	167,356.80	8			8	74,380.80	17			22	251,035.20				10	10	92,876.00	63.00	9297.60	588748.80
153	44101603-PS-M01	PAPER SHREDDER, cutting width: 3mm-4mm (Entry Level)	unit	1	18		19	108,204.80	8			8	45,593.60	17			27	353,875.40				10	10	56,892.00	64.00	5699.20	3847348.80

PRINTER OR FACSIMILE OR PHOTOCOPIER SUPPLIES

154	44103109-BR-O05	DRUM CART, BROTHER DR-2455	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	6947.20	0.00	
155	44103105-BR-B04	INK CART, BROTHER LC878, Black	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	910.00	0.00	
156	44103105-BR-B05	INK CART, BROTHER LC878BK, Black	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1601.60	0.00	
157	44103109-BR-D06	TONER CART, BROTHER DR-451CL, high yield 3000 pag	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	6760.00	0.00	
158	44103103-BR-B10	TONER CART, BROTHER TN-456 BLACK, high yield 6500	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	5580.40	0.00	
159	44103103-BR-C03	TONER CART, BROTHER TN-456 CYAN, high yield 6500	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	8569.60	0.00	
160	44103103-BR-M03	TONER CART, BROTHER TN-456 MAGENTA, high yield 65	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	8569.60	0.00	
161	44103103-BR-Y03	TONER CART, BROTHER TN-456 YELLOW, high yield 650	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	8569.60	0.00	
162	44103103-SA-B03	TONER CART, SAMSUNG ML-2020SB, Black	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	5116.80	0.00	
163	44103105-CA-C04	INK CART, CANON G2-741, Col	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	989.04	0.00	
164	44103105-CA-C02	INK CART, CANON G2-811, Colored	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1023.60	0.00	
165	44103105-CA-B04	INK CART, CANON PG-240, Black	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	754.08	0.00	
166	44103105-CA-B02	INK CART, CANON PG-810, Black	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	780.00	0.00	
167	44103105-EP-B17	INK CART, EPSON C13T664100 (T6641), Black	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	249.60	0.00	
168	44103105-EP-C17	INK CART, EPSON C13T664100 (T6641), Cyan	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	249.60	0.00	
169	44103105-EP-M17	INK CART, EPSON C13T664100 (T6641), Magenta	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	249.60	0.00	
170	44103105-EP-Y17	INK CART, EPSON C13T664100 (T6641), Yellow	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	249.60	0.00	
171	44103105-HP-B40	INK CART, HP C2P04AA (HP82), Black	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	773.28	0.00	
172	44103105-HP-T40	INK CART, HP C2P04AA (HP82), Tri-color	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	955.56	0.00	
173	44103105-HP-B09	INK CART, HP C8931AA (HP21), Black	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	795.60	0.00	
174	44103105-HP-T10	INK CART, HP C8931AA (HP21), Tri-color	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	920.40	0.00	
175	44103105-HP-P48	INK Cartridge, HP C0937A (HP72), 60ml Photo Black	Cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1996.80	0.00	

201	40101601-HE-M01	FIRE EXTINGUISHER, DRY CHEMICAL, 4.5LBP	unit	2	2	2,208.00	2	2,208.00	2	2,208.00	2	2,208.00	8.00	1144.00	9552.00
202	44101601-PE-H01	FIRE EXTINGUISHER, PURE HCFC, 12.3, 4.5LBP	unit		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	5013.25	0.00
CONSUMER ELECTRONICS															
203	52101515-DV-B01	DIGITAL VOICE RECORDER, memory: 4GB (expandable)	unit		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	6415.64	0.00
FURNITURE AND FURNISHINGS															
204	56101504-CN-B01	CHAIR, modern, beige, with backrest, w/o armrest	piece		30	9,110.40	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	9110.40
205	56101504-CN-W01	CHAIR, modern, white, with backrest, w/o armrest	piece	3	3	904.80	0	0.00	2	663.20	0	0.00	5.00	301.60	1508.00
206	56101519-TN-S02	TABLE, MONOCOLOR, WHITE, 809 x 889mm (35" x 35")mm	unit		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00	0	0.00	1336.40	0.00
207	56101519-TN-S02	TABLE, MONOCOLOR, BEIGE, 880 x 889mm (35" x 35")mm	unit		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	1335.60	0.00
ARTS AND CRAFTS EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES AND SUPPLIES															
208	60121413-CB-P01	CLEARBOOK, 20 transparent pockets, for A4 size	piece		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
209	60121413-CB-P02	CLEARBOOK, 20 transparent pockets, for LEGAL size	piece	15	15	1,273.40	0	0.00	15	635.70	0	0.00	45.00	42.30	1907.10
210	60121514-BP-P01	EBASER, PLASTIC/RUBBER, for pencil grinding	piece	10	35	265.20	35	154.70	35	154.70	35	154.70	365.00	9.42	729.20
211	60121514-SP-Q01	SCON PEN, BLACK, liquidgel ink, 0.5mm needle tip	piece	205	215	16,785.85	205	215	16,709.25	205	215	167	487	16,855.07	34,65
212	60121514-SP-Q02	SCON PEN, BLUE, liquidgel ink, 0.5mm needle tip	piece	4	14	726.81	8	18	7	33	1,442.13	4	13	3	2153.34
213	60121514-SP-Q03	SCON PEN, RED, liquidgel ink, 0.5mm needle tip	piece		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
214	60121114-WH-P01	WATERPROOF PAPER, Kraft, 65gsm (55%)	pack		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	154.04	0.00
SOFTWARE															
1	41231513-SFT-Q01	Business function specific software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
2	41231602-SFT-Q02	Finance accounting and enterprise resource planning ERP software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
3	41232004-SFT-Q03	Computer game or entertainment software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
4	41232107-SFT-Q04	Content authoring and editing software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
5	41232202-SFT-Q05	Content management software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
6	41232304-SFT-Q06	Data management and query software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
7	41232402-SFT-Q07	Development software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
8	41232505-SFT-Q08	Educational or reference software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
9	41232603-SFT-Q09	Industry specific software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
10	41232701-SFT-Q10	Network applications software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
11	41232802-SFT-Q11	Network management software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
12	41232905-SFT-Q12	Networking software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
13	41233004-SFT-Q13	Operating environment software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
14	41233105-SFT-Q14	Security and protection software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
15	41233405-SFT-Q15	Utility and device driver software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
16	41233501-SFT-Q16	Information exchange software	license		0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
PART II. OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS BUT REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (Note: Please indicate price of items)															
Common Electrical Supplies															
1	40101201-AC-W01	Air Conditioning Unit, Window Inverter Type		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
2	40101201-AC-S01	Air Conditioning Unit, Split Type		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
3				0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
4				0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
5				0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00
6				0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00

110	T-shirts w/ Print	pcs	25	25	15	3,750.00	25	25	25	3,750.00		25	25	25	3,750.00	100.00	280.00		28,000.00
120	Unbreakable Heavy Duty	pc	15		0	0.00		15	15	0.00		4	4	15	3,750.00	49.00	230.00		12,250.00
108					0	0.00		0	0	0.00		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00
119					0	0.00		0	0	0.00		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00
119					0	0.00		0	0	0.00		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00
120					0	0.00		0	0	0.00		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00

Common Janitorial Supplies

1	Floor Brush (big)	pcs			0	0.00	5		5	400.00	5		5	5	400.00	15.00	80.00		1,200.00
2	Disinfecting Liquid (270ml)(AuroraScents)	bels	10	30	40	6,200.00		40	40	6,200.00		50	50	50	7,250.00	380.00	155.00		27,000.00
3	Eliper	pcs	5	5	275.00		2		2	110.00		2	2	2	110.00	11.00	55.00		605.00
4	Disinfectant	pcs	1	21	63	15,435.00	1	11	40	52	12,740.00	1	51	11	63	15,435.00	1	245.00	57,900.00
5	Hand Wipe, 880 ml	bd		10	10	1,750.00	10		10	1,750.00	10		10	10	1,750.00	40.00	275.00		7,000.00
6	Pal	pcs			0	0.00		2	2	400.00			0	0	0.00	2.00	200.00		400.00
7	Toilet Bowl Brush	pcs	10	10	1,750.00	5			5	875.00		5	5	5	875.00	25.00	175.00		4,375.00
8	Tran Can	pcs	5	3	0	2,000.00		14	14	4,900.00		14	2	4	1,400.00	42.00	350.00		14,700.00
9	Tran Bln	pcs			0	0.00		4	4	24,800.00			0	0	0.00	4.00	6,200.00		24,800.00
10	Flare Condenser, 100w	tbls			0	0.00	10	10	30	7,200.00			0	0	0.00	30.00	240.00		7,200.00
11	Sark	pcs			0	0.00			0	0.00	100		100	100	2,500.00	200.00	25.00		5,000.00
12	Balcon Decolnter	pcs	25		25	3,000.00	20	5	25	3,000.00		35	35	35	4,200.00	120.00	120.00		14,400.00
13	Hand Towel	pcs	15	25	60	4,500.00			0	0.00	20	15	15	50	3,750.00	160.00	75.00		12,000.00
14	Sponge	piece	5	8	16	1,170.00	5	23	43	1,845.00	5	13	13	51	2,295.00	3	45.00		5,085.00
15	Tornado Mop	piece		5	5	7,500.00	1		2	3,000.00			0	0	0.00	7.00	1,500.00		16,500.00
16	Dust Pw, Stainless	pcs	1		1	200.00	1		1	200.00			0	0	0.00	2.00	200.00		400.00
17	Disinfecting Liquid (270ml)	bottles	5	4	54	7,560.00	5	4	12	1,440.00	5	4	54	63	7,560.00	3	145.00		17,400.00
18	Furniture Polish Wax, 30ml	cans	6	6	5	5,760.10	6	5	17	5,760.10	6	6	5	17	5,760.10	68.00	339.10		23,072.40
19	Hand Sanitizer	bottles	30	30	90	5,850.00	30	30	90	5,850.00	30	30	90	90	5,850.00	360.00	65.00		23,400.00
20	Hand Wash Liquid Soap	bottles	4	3	10	1,150.00	4	3	10	1,150.00	4	3	10	10	1,150.00	40.00	115.00		4,660.00
21	Wet Wipes (80 Sheets)	packs	49	48	145	18,850.00	49	48	145	18,850.00	49	48	145	145	18,850.00	580.00	130.00		75,400.00
22	Deodorizing Liquid(40ml)(AuroraScents)	cans	2	2	6	930.00	2	102	106	16,430.00	2	102	2	106	16,430.00	2	155		34,720.00

Office Equipment and Accessories

1	Burner	unit			0	0.00	2		2	4,000.00			0	0	0.00	2.00	2,000.00		4,000.00
2	Color Machine	unit	1		1	125,000.00	2		2	250,000.00			0	0	0.00	3.00	125,000.00		375,000.00
3	Fuser Kit (for xerox machine)	assy	1		1	17,000.00	1		1	17,000.00			0	0	0.00	2.00	17,000.00		34,000.00
4	Laser (5 sheets) HD	pcs	3		3	30,000.00	3	3	6	60,000.00		3	3	3	30,000.00	15.00	10,000.00		150,000.00
5	Paper Cutter Metal		1		1	850.00			0	0.00			0	0	0.00	1.00	850.00		850.00
6	Plain Paper Copier machine, Ecoss M3040dc, Legal Size, 40 ppm at 1800 dpi, 44, 412 built-in memory, 500-sheet universal cassette, 100-sheet multi-purpose tray, Automatic duplexing (standard to back), Reuser/Exchange, 300,000 pages drum life	unit			0	0.00	1	1	3	375,000.00			0	0	0.00	3.00	125,000.00		375,000.00
7	Rice Cooker	unit			0	0.00			0	0.00	1		1	0	0.00	1.00	754.00		754.00
8	Stapler with staple wire remover	unit			0	0.00			0	0.00		1	1	0	0.00	1.00	495.00		495.00
9	Lead Container Van (20 Packer)	pcs			0	0.00	8	8	0	1,400,000.00			0	0	0.00	8.00	175,000.00		1,400,000.00

10	Water Dispenser	pcs	2	2	2	30,000.00	2	2	2	40,000.00	2	2	40,000.00	2	2	40,000.00	8.20	20,000.00	160,000.00
11	Water Dispenser	pcs	2	2	2	0.00	2	2	2	0.00	2	2	0.00	2	2	0.00	4.50	15,000.00	60,000.00
12						0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13						0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14						0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15						0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Office Supplies																			
1						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
2						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
3						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
4						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
5						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
6						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
7						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
8						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
9						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
10						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
11						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
12						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
13						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
14						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
15						0.00	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
Audio and visual presentation and computing equipment																			
1	SMART Television					0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Microphone					0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
3	Speakers					0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
4	Amplifier					0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Equalizer					0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
6						0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
7						0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
8						0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
9						0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
10						0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
11						0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
12						0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
13						0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
14						0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
15						0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00

Photographic or filming or video equipment

1	HD Camera					0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
2	DSLR Camera					0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
3	HD Video Camera					0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00

20	Ink G1-790 (BK) magenta (canon plasma)	box	2	2	-	JD	2	2	1,080.00		2	2	1,080.00	2	2	1,080.00	2	2	1,080.00	8.00	540.00		4,320.00
21	Ink G1-790 (BK)-yellow (canon plasma)	box	2	2	1,080.00		2	2	1,080.00		2	2	1,080.00	2	2	1,080.00	2	2	1,080.00	8.00	540.00		4,320.00
22	Printer Ink Refill for Epson (Cyan)	box	4	4	1,296.00		3	3	1,296.00		3	3	1,296.00	3	3	1,296.00	3	3	1,296.00	13.00	432.00		5,616.00
23	Printer Ink Refill for Epson (Magenta)	box	4	4	1,296.00		3	3	1,296.00		3	3	1,296.00	3	3	1,296.00	3	3	1,296.00	13.00	432.00		5,616.00
24	Printer Ink Refill for Epson (Yellow)	box	4	4	1,296.00		3	3	1,296.00		3	3	1,296.00	3	3	1,296.00	3	3	1,296.00	13.00	432.00		5,616.00
25	Printer Ink Refill for Epson (Black)	box	12	12	5,184.00		9	9	3,888.00		9	9	3,888.00	9	9	3,888.00	9	9	3,888.00	39.00	432.00		16,848.00
26	Toner for Copier Machine (TX1319)	unit	1	1	22,600.00		0	0	0.00		0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	1.00	22,600.00		22,600.00
27	Waste tank for printer	units	2	2	18,900.00		0	0	0.00		2	2	18,900.00	2	2	18,900.00	0	0	0.00	4.00	9,450.00		37,800.00
28	Maintenance kit (TK3104)	unit	5	5	85,000.00		5	5	85,000.00		5	5	85,000.00	5	5	85,000.00	5	5	85,000.00	20.00	17,000.00		340,000.00
29	Continuous Ink Refill (Cyan)	bottles	4	3	4,320.00		2	2	2,160.00		2	2	2,160.00	4	3	2,160.00	3	3	2,160.00	30.00	432.00		12,960.00
30	Continuous Ink Refill (Magenta)	bottles	4	3	4,320.00		2	2	2,160.00		2	2	2,160.00	4	3	2,160.00	3	3	2,160.00	30.00	432.00		12,960.00
31	Continuous Ink Refill (Yellow)	bottles	4	3	4,320.00		2	2	2,160.00		2	2	2,160.00	4	3	2,160.00	3	3	2,160.00	30.00	432.00		12,960.00
32	Continuous Ink Refill (Black)	bottles	7	7	8,640.00		7	7	8,640.00		7	7	8,640.00	7	7	8,640.00	20	20	8,640.00	80.00	432.00		34,560.00
33	Drum Kit for Copier Machine (TX-4105)	drums	0	0	0.00		0	0	0.00		1	1	22,800.00	1	1	22,800.00	0	0	0.00	2.00	17,000.00		34,000.00
34	Drum Kit for Copier Machine (TX-4105)	drums	0	0	0.00		1	1	22,800.00		1	1	22,800.00	1	1	22,800.00	0	0	0.00	2.00	17,000.00		34,000.00
35	Drum Kit for Copier Machine (TX-4105)	drums	1	1	17,000.00		1	1	17,000.00		0	0	0.00	2	1	17,000.00	3	3	51,000.00	4.00	17,000.00		68,000.00
36	Fuser Kit (for copier machine)	any	2	2	34,000.00		1	1	34,000.00		2	2	68,000.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	4.00	17,000.00		68,000.00
37	Maintenance Kit for Copier Machine (Epson) (FS-652 MFP (Epson))	pos	0	0	0.00		1	1	90,116.00		2	2	180,232.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	2.00	45,058.00		90,116.00
38	Toner for Photocopier Machine (Epson) (FS-652 MFP (Epson))	boxes	2	2	67,590.00		2	2	135,180.00		2	2	135,180.00	2	2	135,180.00	6	6	135,180.00	24	11,265.00		270,360.00
39	Toner for Copier Machine (TX-4109)	cartr	3	9	126,000.00		3	9	378,000.00		3	9	378,000.00	3	9	378,000.00	14	14	126,000.00	56.00	9,000.00		594,000.00
40	INK CART, EPSON 188 BLACK	CART	4	4	38,862.00		4	4	155,448.00		4	4	155,448.00	4	4	155,448.00	12	12	38,862.00	48.00	2,204.80		105,830.40
41	INK CART, EPSON 188 CYAN	CART	4	4	38,862.00		4	4	155,448.00		4	4	155,448.00	4	4	155,448.00	12	12	38,862.00	48.00	2,204.80		105,830.40
42	INK CART, EPSON 188 MAGENTA	CART	4	4	38,862.00		4	4	155,448.00		4	4	155,448.00	4	4	155,448.00	12	12	38,862.00	48.00	2,204.80		105,830.40
43	INK CART, EPSON 188 YELLOW	CART	4	4	38,862.00		4	4	155,448.00		4	4	155,448.00	4	4	155,448.00	12	12	38,862.00	48.00	2,204.80		105,830.40
44	INK EPSON L3455 (Black 774)	bottle	2	2	2,592.00		2	2	2,592.00		2	2	2,592.00	2	2	2,592.00	6	6	2,592.00	24.00	432.00		10,368.00
45	INK EPSON L3455 (Cyan 604)	bottle	2	2	2,592.00		2	2	2,592.00		2	2	2,592.00	2	2	2,592.00	6	6	2,592.00	24.00	432.00		10,368.00
46	INK EPSON L3455 (Magenta 604)	bottle	2	2	2,592.00		2	2	2,592.00		2	2	2,592.00	2	2	2,592.00	6	6	2,592.00	24.00	432.00		10,368.00
47	INK EPSON L3455 (Yellow 604)	bottle	3	3	3,888.00		3	3	3,888.00		3	3	3,888.00	3	3	3,888.00	9	9	3,888.00	36.00	432.00		15,552.00
48	Toner Kit for Copier Machine (TX-4109)	pc	2	2	136,800.00		2	2	273,600.00		2	2	273,600.00	2	2	273,600.00	6	6	136,800.00	24.00	22,800.00		547,200.00
49	Maintenance Kit for Copier Machine (TX-3104) m3000	set	1	1	22,000.00		0	0	0.00		1	1	22,000.00	1	1	22,000.00	0	0	0.00	2.00	22,000.00		44,000.00
50	Printer Ink L3663 Black	cartr	18	18	14,040.00		0	0	0.00		17	17	13,260.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	35.00	786.00		27,300.00
51	Printer Ink L3663 Cyan	cartr	10	10	7,800.00		0	0	0.00		10	10	7,800.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	20.00	786.00		15,600.00
52	Printer Ink L3663 Magenta	cartr	10	10	7,800.00		0	0	0.00		10	10	7,800.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	20.00	786.00		15,600.00

26	Drinking glass	doc	6	6	6	6	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	6.00	360.00	2,160.00
26	Fork & Spoon	sets	6	6	6	6	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	6.00	120.00	780.00
27	Frying pan	pieces	2	2	2	2	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	980.00	1,960.00
28	Pot (kitchen) (2 L/2 qt)	pieces	2	2	2	2	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	430.00	860.00
29	Pot (kitchen) (2 qt)	pieces	2	2	2	2	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	80.00	1,760.00
30	Tea	pieces	3	3	3	3	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	3.00	150.00	450.00
31	Platter	pieces	5	5	5	5	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.00	190.00	950.00
32	Plates	doc	5	5	5	5	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.00	540.00	2,700.00
33	Plates (big)	pieces	10	10	10	10	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	10.00	180.00	1,800.00
34	Serving spoon	pieces	10	10	10	10	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	10.00	35.00	350.00
35	Tipon	pieces	1	1	1	1	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	220.00	220.00
36	Canister	pieces	0	0	0	0	50	100,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	50.00	2,000.00	100,000.00
37	Console Chair	pieces	0	0	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	10.00	2,300.00	23,000.00
38	Computer Table/Desk	pieces	0	0	0	0	10	52,000.00	10	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	10.00	5,200.00	52,000.00
39	Steel Rack Open Type Shelving (7 bays)(h=24ft)	pieces	0	0	0	0	11	374,000.00	22	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	22.00	17,000.00	374,000.00
40	Steel Cabinet for Phone (4 bays)	pieces	0	0	0	0	5	110,000.00	5	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.00	22,000.00	110,000.00
41	Steel Cabinet with vdr (4 Drawers)	pieces	0	0	0	0	1	24,000.00	1	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	24,000.00	24,000.00
42	Steel Cabinet (2 Drawers)	pieces	0	0	0	0	2	13,000.00	2	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	6,500.00	13,000.00
43	Steel Rack Open Type Shelving (6 bays)	pieces	0	0	0	0	1	20,200.00	2	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	14,600.00	20,200.00
44	Router	units	2	2	2	2	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
45	Lens (for Camera)	pc	1	1	1	1	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
46	Measuring Wheel	unit	15	15	15	15	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	15.00	9,260.00	139,020.00
47	Brake Fluid	Items	8	8	8	8	8	2,240.00	8	0.00	8	2,240.00	8	0.00	8	2,240.00	21.00	280.00	8,960.00
48	Oil 5 140	qtls	4	4	4	4	4	2,880.00	4	0.00	4	2,880.00	4	0.00	4	2,880.00	16.00	720.00	11,520.00
49	Oil 5 40	qtls	12	12	12	12	37	22,116.00	12	0.00	12	22,116.00	12	0.00	12	22,116.00	90.00	598.00	58,604.00
50	Oil 5 10	gall	0	0	0	0	10	27,100.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	27,100.00	2,710.00	54,200.00
51	ATF	lbs	5	5	5	5	5	1,700.00	5	0.00	5	1,700.00	5	0.00	5	1,700.00	20.00	340.00	4,800.00
52	Alternator Assy.	sets	4	4	4	4	0	0.00	4	0.00	4	36,400.00	4	0.00	4	0.00	8.00	9,100.00	72,000.00
53	Armature	pcs	4	4	4	4	0	0.00	4	0.00	4	16,000.00	4	0.00	4	0.00	8.00	4,000.00	32,000.00
54	Ball Joint (upper)	pcs	4	4	4	4	0	0.00	4	0.00	4	3,800.00	4	0.00	4	0.00	8.00	950.00	7,600.00

35	Ball Joint (Lower)	pcs	4		4	10			0	0.00	4		4	3,800.00			0	0.00	8.00	960.00	7,680.00
36	Battery 35M	unit	4		4	36,400.00			0	0.00	4		4	36,400.00			0	0.00	8.00	9,100.00	72,800.00
37	Ball Bearing (Hub Inner/Outer) L&R	set	4		4	16,800.00			0	0.00	4		4	16,800.00			0	0.00	8.00	4,200.00	33,600.00
38	Brake Hydroboost for Toyota and other brand	pcs	4		4	20,000.00			0	0.00	4		4	20,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	5,000.00	40,000.00
39	Brake Lining and Brake Shoe Rear and Front	pcs	4		4	16,000.00			0	0.00	4		4	16,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	4,000.00	32,000.00
40	Brake Master Assy. -Hydroboost	set	4		4	18,000.00			0	0.00	4		4	18,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	4,500.00	36,000.00
41	Brake Pad	Set	4		4	5,400.00			0	0.00	4		4	5,400.00			0	0.00	8.00	1,375.00	10,976.00
42	Brake Shoe	Set	4		4	11,200.00			0	0.00	4		4	11,200.00			0	0.00	8.00	2,800.00	22,400.00
43	Box Fuse	pcs	4		4	1,600.00			0	0.00	4		4	1,600.00			0	0.00	8.00	400.00	3,200.00
44	Caliper belt	set	4		4	700.00			0	0.00	4		4	700.00			0	0.00	8.00	175.00	1,400.00
45	Caliper Pin	set	4		4	672.00			0	0.00	4		4	672.00			0	0.00	8.00	168.00	1,344.00
46	Carbox Brush holder	pcs	4		4	4,800.00			0	0.00	4		4	4,800.00			0	0.00	8.00	1,200.00	9,600.00
47	Clutch Master Assy	set	4		4	12,000.00			0	0.00	4		4	12,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	3,000.00	24,000.00
48	Secondary Clutch Master	pc	4		4	12,000.00			0	0.00	4		4	12,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	3,000.00	24,000.00
49	Compressor	pcs	4		4	10,800.00			0	0.00	4		4	10,800.00			0	0.00	8.00	2,700.00	21,600.00
50	Cylinder Head Assy.	set	4		4	68,000.00			0	0.00	4		4	68,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	17,000.00	136,000.00
51	Cylinder Head Gasket	pc	4		4	16,000.00			0	0.00	4		4	16,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	4,000.00	32,000.00
52	Electrical Tape	pus	4		4	120.00			0	0.00	4		4	120.00			0	0.00	8.00	30.00	240.00
53	Fuel Filter	pcs	4		4	3,080.00			0	0.00	4		4	3,080.00			0	0.00	8.00	770.00	6,160.00
54	Fog Light Cover (Front)	set	4		4	24,000.00			0	0.00	4		4	24,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	6,000.00	48,000.00
55	Inner Sleeve	set	4		4	21,200.00			0	0.00	4		4	21,200.00			0	0.00	8.00	5,300.00	42,400.00
56	Piston Ring	set	4		4	13,400.00			0	0.00	4		4	13,400.00			0	0.00	8.00	3,350.00	26,800.00
57	Stabilizer Bar	pcs.	4		4	7,800.00			0	0.00	4		4	7,800.00			0	0.00	8.00	1,950.00	15,600.00
58	Signal Light (Left & Right)	set	4		4	10,800.00			0	0.00	4		4	10,800.00			0	0.00	8.00	2,700.00	21,600.00
59	Starter	pcs.	4		4	31,600.00			0	0.00	4		4	31,600.00			0	0.00	8.00	7,900.00	63,200.00
60	Wags 22.5/75-R16	PCS	4		4	37,200.00			0	0.00	4		4	37,200.00			0	0.00	8.00	9,300.00	74,400.00
61	Oil Filter	PCS	5	1	5,100.00	1		1	850.00	5	1	6	5,100.00	1		1	850.00	14.00		850.00	11,900.00
62	Power Steery	PCS	4		4	33,800.00			0	0.00	4		4	33,800.00			0	0.00	8.00	8,450.00	67,600.00
63	Radiator	unit	4		4	78,000.00			0	0.00	4		4	78,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	19,500.00	156,000.00
64	Alloy Rim 30x9.50 R15 w/ Stud Bolts & Nuts	set	4		4	100,000.00			0	0.00	4		4	100,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	25,000.00	200,000.00

80	Shock Absorber (Rear/Front)	set	4		4	1/2			0	0.00	4			4	6,720.00			0	0.00	8.00	1,690.00	13,440.00
81	Silt Cover	set	4		4	75,400.00			0	0.00	4			4	75,400.00			0	0.00	8.00	18,850.00	159,800.00
82	Sinter TDS7	set	4		4	40,000.00			0	0.00	4			4	40,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	10,000.00	80,000.00
87	Tire 9.50x20R15	pcs	4		4	42,000.00			0	0.00	4			4	42,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	10,500.00	84,000.00
88	Tire 235x75R15	pcs	4		4	42,000.00			0	0.00	4			4	42,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	10,500.00	84,000.00
89	Tire 225x75R16	pcs	4		4	60,000.00			0	0.00	4			4	60,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	15,000.00	120,000.00
90	Wheel Nut Wrench	pc	4		4	2,000.00			0	0.00	4			4	2,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	650.00	5,200.00
91	Wiper with motor	set	4		4	14,000.00			0	0.00	4			4	14,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	3,900.00	28,000.00
92	Truss 31x10x50R15LT	set	4		4	50,000.00			0	0.00	4			4	50,000.00			0	0.00	8.00	12,900.00	100,000.00
93	Tie Rod End (Inner)	set	4		4	14,500.00			0	0.00	4			4	14,500.00			0	0.00	8.00	3,640.00	29,120.00
94	Tie Rod End (Outer)	set	4		4	14,500.00			0	0.00	4			4	14,500.00			0	0.00	8.00	3,640.00	29,120.00
95	Sprinkler Bulbmg	set	4		4	600.00			0	0.00	4			4	600.00			0	0.00	8.00	150.00	1,200.00
96	Wiper Blade (18")	pcs	4		4	3,840.00			0	0.00	4			4	3,840.00			0	0.00	8.00	960.00	7,680.00
97	LPG Gas (Refill 11kg)	pcs		3	3	3,000.00			0	0.00		3	2	2,000.00			0	0.00	5.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	
98	Card Reader (All-in-one)	pcd			0	0.00		5	5	2,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	400.00	2,000.00	
99	Canister (Storage Box-160 lbs.)	pcs	5	5	5	30,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	35.00	2,000.00	30,000.00	
100	Canister Chair	pcs	5	5	5	75,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	15.00	5,000.00	75,000.00	
101	Sanct Erective Chair	pcs		1	1	20,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	
102	Grease (24lb)	lbs			0	0.00		8	8	4,616.00			0	0.00	7		7	4,039.00	15.00	577.00	8,655.00	
103	Exata Fluid	lt.			0	0.00		0	0	2,152.00			0	0.00	7		7	2,883.00	15.00	269.00	4,035.00	
104	Tubless Tire 205/60 R x 16	pcs		5	5	43,875.00			0	0.00	5		5	43,875.00			0	0.00	10.00	8,775.00	87,750.00	
105	ISM Battery	pcs		2	2	18,000.00	1		1	9,000.00	1			9,000.00	1		1	9,000.00	5.00	9,000.00	45,000.00	
106	Wheel Meter	pcs		2	2	20,000.00			2	20,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	10,000.00	40,000.00	
107	Tape Measure (50 meters)	pcs		2	2	2,400.00			2	2,400.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	1,200.00	4,800.00	
108	Coring Bit 4"	pcs		0	0	0.00		10	10	220,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	30.00	22,000.00	220,000.00	
109	Universal Testing Machine (UTM), Automatic	unit		0	0	0.00		1	1	2,000,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00	
110	Aggregate Meter	unit		0	0	0.00		2	2	400,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	200,000.00	400,000.00	
111	Steel Tape (50m)	pcy	11		11	16,590.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	11.00	1,690.00	18,590.00	
112	Steel Tape (10m)	pcy	11		11	10,450.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	11.00	950.00	10,450.00	
113	Steel Tape (5m)	pcy	11		11	5,720.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	11.00	520.00	5,720.00	

114	Digital Caliper	pcr	11			11		.00					0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	11.00	1,670.00		18,370.00
115	Acrylic Film	pack	4			4		1,660.00					0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00			0	0.00			4.00	420.00		1,680.00		
116	Engine Support (Left & Right)	set	2			2		3,650.00					0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00			0	0.00			2.00	1,860.00		3,600.00		
117	Transmission Support	set	2			2		1,800.00					0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00			0	0.00			2.00	900.00		1,800.00		
118	Wiper blade	pcr	2			2		800.00					0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00			0	0.00			2.00	400.00		800.00		
119	Cross Blade (Rear & front)	pcr	2			2		2,100.00					0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00			0	0.00			2.00	2,100.00		2,390.00		
120	Branded CHSS/RTK, 1 Base and 1 Rover	set/s				0		0.00					1	1,950,000.00				0	0.00					0	0.00			0	0.00			1	1,950,000.00		1,900,000.00		
121	Inclusion: * 1 unit Budget Handheld Controller and * 1 unit Android Phone Controller					0		0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00			0	0.00			0.00		0.00			
122	Diesel Engine Oil Synthetic	gall/s	2	1	2	5		12,500.00	2	1	2		5	12,500.00	2	1	2	5	12,500.00	2	1	2			5	12,500.00			20				2,500.00		50,000.00		
123	Fuel Filter	pc/s	2			2		3,125.00	2				2	3,125.00	2			2	3,125.00						2	3,125.00							6	1,562.50		9,375.00	
124	Tires for Service Vehicle	pc/s	4			4		23,660.00	4				4	23,660.00				0	0.00	4					4	23,660.00			12				5,915.00		70,980.00		
125	Geo Tagging Capable Phone (Smart Phone)	units	2			2		90,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00						0	0.00			2.00				49,000.00		99,000.00		
						0		0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00						0	0.00			0.00				0.00		0.00		

